S-Series S60 High Performance GbE/10 GbE Access Switch
The Force10 S60 brings core-like resiliency to the network edge. Designed and optimized for data center
top of rack and edge switching applications, the high density S60 design delivers a mix of 48 copper
(10/100/1000Base TX) and fiber (SFP) Gigabit Ethernet (GbE) ports with optional 10 GbE uplinks as well
as VirtualScale stacking capabilities. The high performance and low latency S60 Gigabit Ethernet switch
delivers the critical functionality demanded at the edge of advanced data center networks in a compact
1-RU form factor. In addition to offering an 136 Gbps switch fabric, ultra-deep packet buffering and
in-service software upgrades, the S60 delivers advanced design features such as hot-swappable,

RoHS
All S-Series components are EU RoHS compliant.
Ordering Information
ORDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
S60-01-GE-48T 48-port 10/100/1000Base-T chassis
with four SFP ports, two modular slots,
one AC power supply, FTOS software
S60-01-10GE-2P 2-port 10 GbE SFP+ module
S60-01-12G-2S 2-port 12 Gbps stacking module
S60-01-24G-1S 1-port 24 Gbps stacking module
S60-01-SSC-12G 60 cm stacking cable for S60-01-12G-2S
S60-01-LSC-12G 4 m stacking cable for S60-01-12G-2S
S60-01-SSC-24G 60 cm stacking cable for S60-01-24G-1S
S60-01-LSC-24G 4 m stacking cable for S60-01-24G-1S
S60-PWR-AC AC Power Supply Module
S60-PWR-DC DC Power Entry Module
SW-SB-LATEST Layer 3 FTOS software upgrade
Specifications: S60 Data Center Switch
1321 MD5
1350 TFTP